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SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 4.3.-6.3. 1966

Kansainvalinen naisten 10 km hiihto
International Cross Country Women 10 km
Lahti 5.3.1966

Nimi Seura Kansallisuus
Name Club Nationality
Pusula Senja Laitasaaren Veto FIN
Ruoppa Eeva Miehikkalan Vilkas FIN
Poysti Toini Noormarkun Nopsa FIN
Martinsson Barbro SWE
Hog Eva GIF FIN
Suihkonen Liisa Suonenjoen Vasama FIN
Jarvinen Kaija Inkeroisten Terho FIN
Karvonen Kirsti Kuusamon Era-Veikot FIN
Saarinen Saara LHS FIN
Hartikainen Irma JHS FIN
Hussa Meeri LHS FIN
Kohonen Inkeri Lemin Eskot FIN
Suomalainen Ritva Leppavirran Viri FIN
Tano Barbro SWE
Nieminen Irmeli Sysman Sisu FIN
Elofsson Inger SWE
Salmi Maija-Leena Méantsalan Urh. FIN
Talka Riitta Lappeenrannan Hiihtgjat FIN
Orre Eila Vesilahden Visa FIN
Enger Babben NOR
Karkkainen Sylvi Pielisen HS FIN

Aika
Time

37,58,5
38,23,4
38,40,7
38,45,2
38,45,9
38,49,1
39,08,4
39,21,5
39,41,5
39,43,9
40,20,9
40,29,9
40,43,4
40,44,9
40,46,3
42,24,3
42,31,2
42,33,1
43,01,8
43,28,1
44,08,8



